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Concors

A009  DISCIP GRA1 ARMIGERO LUCA 20/12/1981 MI 82

A012  DISCIPL LE'1 ARCADIPANE FATIMA MARIA 23/05/1978 AG 157,5

A012  DISCIPLLE 2 ORLANDO MONICA 16/03/1976 NA 147

A012  DISCIPLLE 3 LUCCHINI MICHELA 13/09/1974 LO 133 Q R

A012  DISCIPL LE 4 GIRA CHIARA 19/10/1983 LE 122 Q

A012  DISCIPLLE'S IUZZINO GIOACCHINO 21/10/1984 NA 119,5

A012  DISCIPLLE 6 CURTO PAOLO 17/11/1984 LE 103 Q

A012  DISCIPL LE'7 VETRI WILLIAM 17/08/1978 EN 49 R

A012  DISCIPLLE 8 LELLA ANGELA 08/05/1986 BA 32 Q

A012  DISCIPLLE9 SILVANI ELENA ROSANNA 10/06/1974 MI 31,56 Q R

A012  DISCIPL LE'10 CHIMENTO MARISA 16/03/1966 CS 27 Q R

A012  DISCIPL LE 11 D'ALTERIO MARIANNA 15/10/1979 NA 265 Q R

A012  DISCIPL LE' 12 BERTULETTI MANUELA 06/12/1975 LO 25 Q

A012  DISCIPL LE 13 CEGLIE LETIZIA 10/04/1989 CR 21 Q

A012  DISCIPL LE 14 MERLI ARIANNA 08/03/1987 LO 20 Q

A012  DISCIPL LE 15 LENI ANDREA 02/04/1981 MI 195 Q

A012  DISCIPL LE 16 DOSSENA GIUSEPPINA 31/12/1957 LO 17 Q S

A012  DISCIPL LE 17 GIALLORENZO CAROLINA 22/07/1968 SA 16 Q R

A012  DISCIPL LE 18 BERTOLI SARA DESIREE 20/02/1979 LO 16 Q

A017  DISEG STO 1 ASTI SABRINA 27/09/1964 LO 24 Q R

A017  DISEG STO 2 FORTUGNO FELICIA 04/11/1976 RC 18 Q R

A017  DISEG STO 3 UGGE PAOLA 02/03/1964 MI 18 Q R

A017 DISEG STO 4 LOMI STEFANIA 08/06/1980 LO 18 Q

A018  FILOSOFIA 1 BALDINI CHIARA 23/05/1978 PV 54 Q

A020  FISICA 1 GATTELLARI VINCENZO 18/02/1970 RC 1155 R

A020  FISICA 2 GUASCONI ELIANA 23/01/1979 LO 81 Q

A020  FISICA 3 PECENATI DONATELLA 05/08/1988 MI 21 Q

A020  FISICA 4 CIPOLLA CLAUDIA 01/08/1988 LO 21 Q

A020  FISICA 5 MIGLIORINI MATTEO 23/05/1988 LO 21 Q

A020  FISICA 6 BRAME EDOARDO 18/04/1986 LO 21

A020  FISICA 7 LUI SARA 23/10/1986 PS 18 Q R

A021 GEOGRAFI; 1 BOSCARINO SEBASTIANO 19/09/1975 SR 162,5 Q

A021 GEOGRAFI, 2 SEVERGNINI BERNARDO 22/07/1980 BA 93

A026  MATEMATI(1 ZANGRANDI ERIKA 11/08/1975 CR 118 Q R

A026  MATEMATI(2 PETROLO LAURA 07/08/1986 \AY 88

A026  MATEMATI(3 GUASCONI ELIANA 23/01/1979 LO 39 Q

A026  MATEMATI(4 PECENATI DONATELLA 05/08/1988 MI 21 Q

A026  MATEMATI(5 MIGLIORINI MATTEO 23/05/1988 LO 21 Q

A026  MATEMATI(6 BRAME EDOARDO 18/04/1986 LO 21

A026  MATEMATI(7 LUI SARA 23/10/1986 PS 18 Q R

A026  MATEMATI(8 CIPOLLA CLAUDIA 01/08/1988 LO 18 Q

A027  MATEMATI(1 BRAME EDOARDO 18/04/1986 LO 117

A027  MATEMATI(2 CIPOLLA CLAUDIA 01/08/1988 LO 102 Q

A027  MATEMATI(3 MIGLIORINI MATTEO 23/05/1988 LO 92 Q

A027  MATEMATI(4 PECENATI DONATELLA 05/08/1988 MI 88 Q

A027  MATEMATI(5 LUI SARA 23/10/1986 PS 78 Q R

A027  MATEMATI(6 GUASCONI ELIANA 23/01/1979 LO 55 Q

A029  MUSICA IST1 DI GIACOMO LUISA 30/07/1980 PG 23 Q R

A029  MUSICA 1S12 BERSELLI ENRICA 27/01/1972 LO 14 Q R

A031 SCIENZE DI BERTESAGO LUIGIA 05/06/1973 LO 103 Q R

A031 SCIENZE DI2 MANDALA CLAUDIO 07/10/1978 PA 80,5

A034  SCIENZEE 1 GRUPPI ANDREA 24/12/1971 PC 151

A034  SCIENZEE 2 GRANELLI MARCELLA FRANCES(02/07/1979 LO 133 Q

A034  SCIENZEE 3 BOCCARDI FRANCESCA LUISA  30/10/1965 MI 129,5 R
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SCIENZE E 4
SCIENZE E 5
SCIENZE E 6
COSTRUZ 11
COSTRUZ 12
SCIENZE E 1
SCIENZE E(1
SCIENZE E(2
SCIENZE G 1
SCIENZE G 2
SCIENZE G 3
SCIENZE G 4
SCIENZE G 5
SCIENZE M 1
SCIENZE M 2
SCIENZE M 3
SCIENZE M 4
SCIENZE M 5
SCIENZE M 6
SCIENZE M 7
SCIENZE M 1
SCIENZE M 2
SCIENZE M 3
SCIENZE M 4
SCIENZE M 5
SCIENZE M 6
SCIENZE M 7
SCIENZE M 8
SCIENZE M 9
SCIENZE M 10
SCIENZE M 11
SCIENZE M 12
SCIENZE N 1
SCIENZE N, 2
SCIENZE N, 3
SCIENZE N. 4
SCIENZE N. 5
SCIENZE N. 6
SCIENZE N. 7
STORIA DE 1
STORIA DE 2
LINGUA E C1
LINGUAE C2
LINGUAE C3
LINGUA E C4
LINGUA E C5
LINGUAE C6
LINGUA E C1
LINGUAE C2
LINGUAE C3
LINGUA E C4
LINGUA E C5
LINGUAE C6
LINGUAE C7
LINGUAEC8
LINGUAE C9
LINGUA E C10
LINGUA E C11

PARPANI PATRIZIA
SANZONE EMANUELE
ZAVATARELLI MARCO
BORELLA BIANCAMARIA
PORRITIELLO PATRIZIA
FILIZZOLA ARZUAGA MIRYAM VIRGINIA
DENAMI MARIA ANTONIETTA
PEDRAZZINI CLAUDIA
MAZZONE CARLO
TAIARIOL FABIO
QUINZONE GAROFALCSILVIO
VALLONE ROSETTA
RUSSO CORINNA
ANSELMO RAFFAELLA
GUASCONI ELIANA
PECENATI DONATELLA
CIPOLLA CLAUDIA
MIGLIORINI MATTEO
BRAME EDOARDO

LUI SARA

NOLI FRANCESCO
CICERI LUISA MARIA
BAVA FABIO SALVATORE
TONANI FRANCESCA
CREMONESI ANTONIO
FERRI NICOLETTA
STEFFENINI RICCARDO
POLA SILVIA
PAGANI SIMONA
CORVI UMBERTO
TINELLI GRETA
ZANELOTTI GIOVANNA
SANSONETTI MIRIAM
DOSSENA SARA
DEADDIS MASSIMILIANO
GLINNI DANIELA
GORI ELENA
CIGHETTI ROBERTO
ORSINI ELENA
MAGGIO SIBILLA
CASERO ANDREA LUIGI
STIRLEA MIHAELA DANIELA
TIRELLI VIVIANA
LUPATINI ROBERTA
DOLCA IOANA

FALVO LUCREZIA
VENTURINI LUCREZIA
CASTELLI MONICA
VOLPARI LINDA MARIA
TOSI ELEONORA
ZANELOTTI CARLA
COVELLI LAURA
BASHLLARI ALMA

LACI ISIDA
PARENTI BENEDETTA
ARRIGONI ARIANNA
MARCHESINI STEFANIA
BARALDI RAIMONDA

16/12/1958
04/03/1967
17/11/1984
01/12/1980
27/03/1979
25/11/1962
28/04/1974
13/05/1985
23/03/1980
06/07/1960
12/01/1979
09/07/1970
10/08/1970
18/08/1976
23/01/1979
05/08/1988
01/08/1988
23/05/1988
18/04/1986
23/10/1986
23/08/1956
12/01/1975
28/05/1983
24/11/1985
07/06/1984
07/10/1985
16/08/1985
10/10/1969
31/05/1983
24/12/1985
16/01/1977
15/05/1974
17/01/1977
26/03/1978
26/02/1978
27/11/1982
18/01/1975
23/11/1986
02/03/1983
26/03/1982
21/06/1974
23/07/1973
09/03/1963
26/09/1965
03/09/1976
25/07/1968
30/07/1968
02/08/1959
05/03/1978
25/02/1977
07/07/1968
03/06/1979
04/05/1980
02/11/1975
25/08/1985
24/04/1988
29/10/1971
21/09/1961
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35
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LINGUA E C12
LINGUA E C13
LINGUAE C14
LINGUAE C15
LINGUA E CH1
LINGUAE C2
LINGUAE C3
LINGUA E C4
LINGUA E C5
LINGUA E C6
LINGUA E C1
LINGUAE C2
LINGUAE C3
SOSTEGNC1
SOSTEGNC1
SOSTEGNC1
LABORATO 1
LAB SCIEN:z1
LAB SCIEN:2
LABSCET1
LABSCET?2
LAB SCIEN:z1
LAB SCIEN:2
LAB SCIEN:z1
LAB SERV [1
LAB SERV E2
LAB SERV E3
LAB SERV t4
LAB SERVIz1
CONV LING 1
CONV LING 2

TANZI
BOFFINI
GENTILE
CABRINI
FRANCHI
BROCCHIERI
UGONI
CLEMENTE
TOTI

PAULLI
SACCARDI
CAMPODONICO
MEAZZA
BALDINI
BALDINI
BALDINI
GIGLIO
RANCATI
SCEVOLA
GIGLIO
VORTICE

DI IENNO
MULA
MUZZUPAPPA
GUERRIERO
BALZANO
ALGIERI
DELLA MURA
TRIMARCHI
BERTONI
RAMOS AGUERA

ANNABELLA 30/07/1973
SILVIA 19/07/1987
ANTONIO 28/05/1958
BARBARA 02/10/1970
ADRIANA 05/12/1978
LARA 17/01/1970
FRANCESCA 03/05/1984
ELISABETTA 08/05/1975
EMANUELA 22/12/1971
CHIARA 28/11/1979
SIMONETTA 08/12/1961
MARIA 19/05/1969
LUCIA 15/05/1961
CHIARA 23/05/1978
CHIARA 23/05/1978
CHIARA 23/05/1978
LUIGI 28/02/1975
PAOLA 05/07/1971
MARIA 21/10/1966
LUIGI 28/02/1975
CIRO 13/05/1982
DAVIDE 11/09/1970
PIETRO COSTANTINO 06/07/1982
ANTONIO 17/02/1968
MICHELE 04/03/1987
LUIGI 27/02/1984
FRANCESCO 07/06/1983
ALESSIO 12/04/1985
CARMEN 09/06/1984
RITA INES 21/01/1962
JOSEFINA 10/04/1973
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